
Coaches:

Kevin Vibbard
Kevin Vibbard Jr.

 Sherburne-Earlville
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Feb 22, 2021 Mon
Regular
Season 
79-81 L

Greene 5:30 PM 7:00
PM Upper Gym L

Feb 25, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Edmeston 5:30 PM Upper Gym L

Feb 26, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Unadilla
Valley 5:30 PM Middle/High

School Gym

Departure Point: HS
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Mar 1, 2021 Mon
Regular
Season 
30-44 L

@ Canastota 7:30 PM Dimao Gym

Departure Point: HS
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
6:00 PM

L

Mar 3, 2021 Wed
Regular
Season 
48-46 W

Canastota 5:30 PM Upper Gym L

Mar 5, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Unadilla
Valley 6:00 PM Upper Gym L

Mar 9, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@
Cooperstown 5:30 PM Bursey

Gymnasium L

Mar 10, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley 6:00 PM HS Gym

Departure Point: HS
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Mar 11, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Hamilton 6:00 PM Upper Gym L

Mar 13, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Hamilton 10:00

AM HS Gym

Departure Point: HS
Flag Pole
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

L
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